
Koyal River Side, Nawatoli, Daltonganj, Palamu (Jharkhand) 822101

ST. MARIAM'S SCHOOL

Affiliation No. : 3430393 [Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi] School Code : 66596

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Class in which the pupil last studied (In figures)         

Mother's Name                                                                                                       

Nationality 

Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe    

Date of first Admission in the School  

School/ Board Annual examination last taken with result               :  

Whether failed if so once/twice in the same class       :

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class      :

If so to which class (In figures : 11TH in words)                 :  

Month up to which the (pupil has paid) school dues paid            :

Total no. of working days present  :

General conduct                                         :

Reasons for leaving the school               :

Total no. of working days                  :

Father's / Guardian's Name               

INDIAN

NISHANT KUMAR

BABITA DEVI

SUBHAS KR. MEHTA

0

0

PARENT'S REQUEST

Admission No - S1424 Sl. No. : 3

Subject Studied      :

Any fee concession availed of if so the nature of such concession     

Any other remarks                                     : LEFT

GOOD

NO

Date of Birth (In Christian Era) according to Admission Register (In figures) :  30 JUN 2007

Date of application of certificate           :

NO

23 MAR 2015

30 Aug 2021

Tenth

NO    

JANUARY, 1900

NO

Name of Pupil                                                                                                                              

Signature of Principal

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

12.

11.

10.

9.

23.

22.

21.

20.

19.

18.

17.

16.

15.

14.

13.

Date of last attendance in the school             :

Whether NCC cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (Details may be given)          

Games played or extra-curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part

Date of issue of certificate                       : 27 AUG 2021

24.

NA

NA

:

:

:

:

:

:

(in words)  :   THIRTY JUNE TWO THOUSAND SEVEN

ENGLISH, HINDI, MATH, COMPUTER, SCIENCE, SOCIAL 

STUDIES(SST)

(mention achievement level there in)……………………………………………………………

Checked By


